MAXIMUM
IntellIgence
  & VeRSAtIlItY
EHP700LU Hydraulic Battery-Powered Pump
18v Lithium-Ion
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating pressure: 10,000 PSI (700 bar)
Oil volume: 0.80 qt (0.76l)

4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2012 Greenlee Textron Inc., Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION STD
PK
EHP700LU11 00754 POWER PUMP, BAT 120V CHRGR 1
EHP700LU12 00755 POWER PUMP, BAT 12V CHRGR 1
EHP700LU22 00757 POWER PUMP, BAT 230V CHRGR 1
EHP700LU120 00756 POWER PUMP, 120V ADAPTER 1
EHP700LU230 00758 POWER PUMP, 230V ADAPTER 1
01059 01059 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 6' 3/8M&3/8F FILLED 1
01085 01085 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 6' 3/8M&1/4M FILLED 1
05850 05850 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 10' 3/8M&3/8F FILLED 1
17707 17707 HOSE ASSY, 1/4" X 10' 3/8M&1/4M FILLED 1